






1-1 1 EA         62.90          62.90FLOTONE 43X67" BACKGROUND (STUDIO
GRAY)/REG [SKU# FLBG4367SG; MFR#
GFT628]

2-1 1 EA        105.79         105.79KODAK MINI DIGITAL FILM SCANNER/REG
[SKU# KORODFD20; MFR# RODFD20]

3-1 1 EA         24.37          24.37SANDISK ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 256GB
USB TYPE-C/REG [SKU# SADC4256GA46;
MFR# SDDDC4-256G-A46]

        193.06   Sub-total 
         14.96   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         208.02

QUOTE# 1099278515; REFERENCE# 21002-FCCC-P; CUSTOMER CODE B6605744

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.ARTS 10020 00000 700P            193.06

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER
Program Goal:  ART INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001043053 04/25/2023 1
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Maria Sayago
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 25-APR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  05/24/23    Quote No.: 1099278515  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To:                                
Marisa Sayago                  
10 College Pkwy                
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               
                               

Ship To:
 Marisa Sayago
 10 College Pkwy
 FOLSOM, CA 95630
 
 
 

 (916)608-6556Bill Phone: (916)608-6556

Date
 04/24/23

Customer Code
B6605744 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   1 

   1 

FLOTONE 43x67" BACKGROUND (STUDIO GRAY)/REG          

KODAK MINI DIGITAL FILM SCANNER/REG                  

SANDISK ULTRA DUAL DRIVE LUXE 256GB USB TYPE-C/REG   

FLBG4367SG   

KORODFD20    

SADC4256GA46 

(GFT628)

(RODFD20)

(SDDDC4-256G-A46)

      62.90

     105.79

      24.37

      62.90

     105.79

      24.37

Country of Origin: TAIWAN

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   18.50  $18.50 Instant Savings  Exp. 04/30/23

This item currently has a price of   $24.49 while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1099278515

Date Customer Code
B6605744 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the                    

   vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.                         

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount

          

     Tax: 

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

14.96

Total:

193.06

Free STND

208.02
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